SP Teplice nad Metuji
2021-09-15 Teplice nad Metuji

3 velké okruhy

start ~ 17:38:24 | 2004 and older | registered: 27

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
1/Masters |
2/Masters |
3/Masters |
1/Masters I
2/Masters I
3/Masters I
4/Masters Il
4/Masters |
5/Masters I
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1/Juniofi
6/Masters ||
5/Masters |
7/Masters |
8/Masters I
9/Masters I
10/Masters ||
2/Juniofi
11/Masters |l
12/Masters Il
13/Masters Il
23(-1) 14/Masters Il
DNF /Masters Il
DNF /Masters |
DNF /Masters |
DNF /MufZi
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
301
342
318
302
341
303
304
343
315
316
339
322
323
340
311
312
307
321
310
338
317
314
309
308
333
319
326

name
STEPAN STOLFA
PETR ADAMEK
LUKAS DREJSL
LUKAS CAP
TOMAS BRENDL
PETR SULZBACHER
PETR PINKAVA
ROMAN STASTNY
ALES BALCAR
JIRi MARTIN
PETR KORDIK
JAKUB HAK
TOMAS SULZBACHER
PETR VITEK
MARTIN SUPICH
JAN CERMAK
TOMAS WINTER
LUDEK PIVNICKA
MARIAN SYOBODA
RADEK SATNY
LIBOR NOVAK
JAKUB CUPAL
MARTIN KRATKY
ALES SIMEK
TOMAS BERGER
PIOTR KRUSZ
RAFAL SEONINA

year
1998
1993
1986
1984
1986
1975
1977
1979
1977
1990
1975
2004
1979
1986
1977
1978
1977
1973
2003
1972
1972
1975
1977
1976
1987
1985
1994

team
HSK CYCLING TEAM
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
HSK CYCLING TEAM
STS CHVOJKOVICE BROD
PITRS BIKES TEAM
SILVINI R2 SPORT
ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX

T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{

NACHOD
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM

SPINNING HK

PITRS BIKES TEAM

S - SPORT HRONOV

BP LUMEN

PIVNICKA.CZ

UNIKOVO MTB TEAM

CYKLO TONY

BIKE TEAM SPINDLERUV MLYN
PRAHA 4

BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
JILEMNICE

KUPKOLO.CZ/HZS PARDUBICE
KKW NEXELO WALBRZYCH
SLONIK BIKE

alte
AN

finish

58:03.9

58:47.4

59:58.1
01:00:32.8
01:00:51.6
01:01:39.3
01:02:03.6
01:03:30.8
01:04:53.7
01:04:57.3
01:06:01.0
01:07:22.4
01:08:04.0
01:08:58.2
01:09:21.8
01:10:32.2
01:12:52.3
01:13:54.4
01:17:17.7
01:18:45.4
01:20:59.1
01:25:19.4
01:02:02.9

2025-05-17 12:09:20 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

Yaas

(3

results
delay

00:43.5
01:54.2
02:28.9
02:47.7
03:35.4
03:59.7
05:26.9
06:49.8
06:53.4
07:57.1
09:18.5
10:00.1
10:54.3
11:17.9
12:28.3
14:48.4
15:50.5
19:13.8
20:41.5
22:55.2
27:15.5
-1lap
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